
Date Day Type of seminar Time where who Lab affiliation/University

1/26/2023 Thursday

Comparative Animal 

Physiologist candidate 4:00 PM FSA 133

1/31/2023 Tuesday

Neuroethologist 

search candidate 4:00 PM FSA 133

2/9/2023 Thursday

Neuroethologist 

search candidate 4:00 PM FSA 133

2/14/2023 Tuesday

Comparative Animal 

Physiologist candidate 4:00 PM FSA 133

2/21/2023 Tuesday

Neuroethologist 

search candidate 4:00 PM FSA 133

2/23/2023 Tuesday

Comparative Animal 

Physiologist candidate 4:00 PM FSA 133

2/28/2023 Thursday

Comparative Animal 

Physiologist candidate 4:00 PM FSA 133

3/2/2023 Thursday

Neuroethologist 

search candidate 4:00 PM FSA 133

3/10/2023 Friday NP seminar 12:00 PM JH 216 Rajit Roy Stein/Vidal-Gadea labs

3/17/2023 No seminar Spring break

3/24/2023 Friday NP seminar 12:00 PM JH 216 Rebecca Chicosky Garris lab

3/31/2023 Friday NP seminar 12:00 PM JH 216 Ayoola Fasawe Engelke

4/7/2023 Friday OPEN 12:00 PM JH 216

4/14/2023 Friday OPEN 12:00 PM JH 216

4/21/2023 Friday NP seminar 12:00 PM JH 216 Mason Sanford Stein lab

4/27/2023 Thursday Departmental seminar 4:00 PM FSA 133 Julia Ganz Michigan State University

4/28/2023 Friday NP seminar 12:00 PM JH 216 Parham Jazireian Vidal-Gadea lab

5/5/2023 Friday NP seminar 12:00 PM JH 216 Akinosho, Aalimah Vidal-Gadea lab

5/12/2023 Friday NP seminar 12:00 PM JH 216 Adina Fazyl Vidal-Gadea lab


